附件：

“长跑运动打卡”活动参加情况汇总表

单位： 
[bookmark: _GoBack]工作联系人： 
联系电话： 
	序号
	姓名
	联系电话
	序号
	姓名
	联系电话

	1
	
	
	8
	
	

	2
	
	
	9
	
	

	3
	
	
	10
	
	

	4
	
	
	11
	
	

	5
	
	
	12
	
	

	6
	
	
	13
	
	

	7
	
	
	14
	
	


（表格可自行下拉）



—2—


¸½¼þ£º


 


 


“


长跑


运动打卡”活动


参加情况


汇总


表


 


 


单位：


 


 


工作联系人：


 


 


联系电话：


 


 


ÐòºÅ


 


ÐÕÃû


 


ÁªÏµµç»°


 


ÐòºÅ


 


ÐÕÃû


 


ÁªÏµµç»°


 


1


 


 


 


8


 


 


 


2


 


 


 


9


 


 


 


3


 


 


 


10


 


 


 


4


 


 


 


11


 


 


 


5


 


 


 


12


 


 


 


6


 


 


 


13


 


 


 


7


 


 


 


14


 


 


 


£¨±í¸ñ¿É×ÔÐÐÏÂÀ­£©


 


 




附件：     “ 长跑 运动打卡”活动 参加情况 汇总 表     单位：     工作联系人：     联系电话：    

序号  姓名  联系电话  序号  姓名  联系电话  

1    8    

2    9    

3    10    

4    11    

5    12    

6    13    

7    14    

（表格可自行下拉）    

